Platz Punkte
1 97
2 88
3 77
4 70
5 69
6 62
7 58
8 47
9 43

10 39
11 37
12 36
13 34
14 34
15 33
16 33
17 28
18 28
19 28
20 19
21 18
22 17
23 17
24 12
25 11
26 10
27 9
28 7
29 5
30 5
31 5
32 3
33 -1
34 -5
35 -10
36 -11

Startnr

22
19
45

6
24
54
40
23

7
33
37
20
18
53
48
30
38

4
10

2
46
15
29
52
13

8

12
56
14
41
32
26

3
49
43

Samstag, 22. Februar 2020

56 Spieler

Name

Hinczica Josef
Kaider Josef
Domitzi Josef
Gaida Herbert
Mechtler Leopold
Biskup Johann
Schmid Markus
Vogt Theo
Czitober Nicolas
Seiter Franz
Marchhart Franz
Supper Erwin
Huber Franz
Kridlo Sabine
Hahn Martin
Turecek Erwin
Becher Alois
Mokesch Ewald
Schwalm Josef
Scharinger Herbert
Sperk Franz
Ourednik Franz
Silberbauer Helmut
Winter Katharina
Mraz Egon
Lautenbach Adolf
Schwec Rudolf
Kollner Johann
Stratjel Erich
Ribisch Josef
Kaltenbrunner Helmut
Toth Michael
Seiter Andreas
Schneider Doris
Srba Andreas
Lembeck Wilhelm

7 Frauen

Ergebnis Tarockturnier
Neusied| an der Zaya
Gasthaus zum schwarzen Gold

49 Manner

Anschrift

Niederabsdorf
GroRkrut

Prottes

Hohenau

Obersdorf
Altlichtenwarth
GroR-Schweinbarth
Pillichsdorf

Wien

Waltersdorf
Althoflein

Wien

Grof3krut
Jedenspeigen
Drosing

Rabensburg
Althoflein
Rabensburg
Hausbrunn
Hausbrunn
Jedenspeigen
Neusiedl an der Zaya
Drosing

GroRkrut

Breitensee

Hohenau
Hausbrunn

Prottes

Neusiedl an der Zaya
Neusiedl an der Zaya
Grol3-Schweinbarth
Schoénkirchen
Waltersdorf
Durnkrut

Angern an der March
Strasshof

14.02.2020
19:00

spusu ©

Runde 1l Runde 2 Runde3 Runde4

27
62
24
-13
-2
8
28
27
35
21
-36
31

20 18 32
-5 25 6
17 25 11
9 56 18
53 15 3
39 4 11
27 5 -2
7 22 -9
22 -5 -9
5 -8 21

59 12
4 6 -5

15 26 -2
24 14 5
16 34 -2

-17 26 15
4 23 8
-6 10 1
-4 20 -9
18 -13 6
4 4 11
-5 31 -14
-5 -22 29
3 6 -10
-5 20 -1

-23 -1 43
21 4 1

-16 -26 29
1 -13 37

-17 10 -10
14 0 -5

-17 -10 43

-51 9 3
-8 -2 5

-22 20 15
-8 3 -19
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Platz Punkte Startnr  Name Anschrift Runde 1 Runde2 Runde3 Runde4
37 -13 27  Hienerth Andreas Maustrenk -5 8 -3 -13
38 -15 9  Frihwirth Johanna Wien 9 39 -24 -39
39 -19 42 Christ Herta GroR-Schweinbarth -31 9 0 3
40 -29 35  Hoéger Anton Matzen -1 -22 -12 6
41 -30 11 Strohmayer Johann Velm-Gotzendorf -31 42 0 -41
42 -32 50  Miller Monika Ganserndorf -10 -20 -27 25
43 -33 34 Weisz Leonhard Wien -11 13 -24 -11
44 -34 31  Redl Toni Gaweinstal -30 19 -21 -2
45 -40 39  Veit Glinter Velm-Gotzendorf -15 2 -30 3
46 -41 28  Koéck Herbert Niederabsdorf -12 -2 9 -36
47 -42 17  Huttner Erich Hohenau 6 -17 -18 -13
48 -43 21 Jaderka Willi Strasshof 1 -11 -20 -13
49 -52 47  Kressnik Matthias Angern an der March -6 1 -32 -15
50 -59 25  Buchberger Paul Wolkersdorf 10 -12 -47 -10
51 -63 44 Kéllner Rudolf Waltersdorf -10 -2 -30 -21
52 -83 36  Hoger Anton Raggendorf -4 -31 -7 -41
53 -90 5  Pernold Karl Hausbrunn -20 -22 -11 -37
54 -101 51  Winter Christoph GroRkrut -23 -39 -35 -4
55 -102 16 Ourednik Roswitha Neusiedl an der Zaya -36 -38 -28 0
56 -131 55  Fallnbiigl Josef Niederabsdorf -54 -33 -35 -9
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